Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Oberthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Lehmann Ralf

Mualler Urs

Muralt Robert
Geisser Alex

Grob Roy
Bruhlmann Markus

Trunz Matthias

Blindenbacher Bruno

Meier Roger
Stark Willi

Gehrig Rolf
Orvati Ruedi

Muller Hansruedi

Neuhauser Susanne

Baumann Maja
Gahwiler Cornel
Wagner Markus
Ruckstuhl Diego
Berner Markus
Grob Christian
Mader Daniel
Frohlich Heinz
Nef Ueli
Meierhofer Daniel
Ziegler Otto
Kaiser Franz
Loffel Severin
Roth Hanspeter
Edelmann Kurt
Schlapfer Werner
Maurer Kurt

Jg.
1980

1952
1955
1967
1993
1946
1982
1971
1982
1939
1954
1957
1959
1962
1964
1983
1965
1952
1965
1965
1987
1944
1953
1964
1955
1956
1997
1958
1963
1966
1951

Verein
Egnach-Romanshorn SG

Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG

Horn SV

Arbon-Roggwil TS

Zihlschlacht FSG

Zihlschlacht FSG

Zihlschlacht FSG
Kradolf-Schdnenberg Erlenacker
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Zihlschlacht FSG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Kradolf-Schénenberg Erlenacker
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Zihlschlacht FSG

Arbon-Roggwil TS

Arbon-Roggwil TS
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Kradolf-Schénenberg Erlenacker
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS

Zihlschlacht FSG

Horn SV

Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Kradolf-Schonenberg Erlenacker
Zihlschlacht FSG

Zihlschlacht FSG

Horn SV
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiutzenverband
Feld D
2. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Stgw 90 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Stgw 90 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Stgw 90 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Stgw 90 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Stgw 90 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Karabiner 130
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Oberthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Baumgartner Heinz

Kurz Andreas
Huber Josias
Eberle Rolf

Zahner Roland
Heierli Beat

Kreis Peter

Loffel Daniel
Brandli Mike
Aschwanden Paul
Anderes Werner
Windlin Patrick
Hungerbihler Max
Schwab Ernst
Lauchenauer Ernst
Holderegger Annelis
Tschumper Hans
Gamper Fredy

Reinhart Hans

Jg.
1957

1969
1992
1958
1983
1964
1964
1967
1972
1929
1950
1966
1929
1944
1949
1953
1955
1959
1961

Verein
Egnach-Romanshorn SG

Horn SV

Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Zihlschlacht FSG
Kradolf-Schénenberg Erlenacker
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Zihlschlacht FSG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Horn SV

Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS

Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiutzenverband
Feld D

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 128
Karabiner 128
Stgw 90 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Stgw 90 123
Karabiner 122
Stgw 90 121
Sturmgewehr57 003 121
Stgw 90 114
Stgw 90 114
Sturmgewehr57 003 111
Karabiner 0
Sturmgewehr57 003 0
Stgw 90 0
Stgw 90 0
Sturmgewehr57 003 0
Sturmgewehr57 003 0
Sturmgewehr57 003 0
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